
PARA BİRİMİ

ANAPARA 50.000                     TL.

FAİZ 1,23                         1,23                         1,0141                  1

K.K.D.F. 10,00                       0,123 0,0912                  0,0141                

B.S.M.V. 5,00                         0,0615

VADE AYI 12 1,41                         18,36% 1,184                  

KULLANDIRMA TARİHİ 14.11.2017

AYLIK TAKSİT TUTARI 4.560                       

BİREYSEL KREDİ GERİ ÖDEME PLANI

TAKSİT 

SIRASI

 TAKSİT ÖDEME 

TARİHİ 
ANAPARA  FAİZ K.K.D.F. B.S.M.V. KALAN ANAPARA

1          3.852                       615                       62                       31                       46.148                   

2          3.907                       568                       57                       28                       42.241                   

3          3.962                       520                       52                       26                       38.279                   

4          4.018                       471                       47                       24                       34.260                   

5          4.075                       421                       42                       21                       30.185                   

6          4.133                       371                       37                       19                       26.053                   

7          4.191                       320                       32                       16                       21.862                   

8          4.250                       269                       27                       13                       17.611                   

9          4.311                       217                       22                       11                       13.301                   

10        4.371                       164                       16                       8                         8.929                     

11        4.433                       110                       11                       5                         4.496                     

12        4.496                       55                         6                         3                         0                           

T O P L A M 50.000                     4.100                    410                     205                     

GENEL TOPLAM 54.715                     


